MISTRZOSTWA 1 BLOG W BIEGACH PRZEtAJOWYCH - MEZCZYZNI - 8000M

Event: MISTRZOSTWA 1 BLOG W BIEGACH PRZELAJOWYCH
Organiser: 1BLog

Date: 2021-12-14

Place: Bydgoszcz

Distance: 8 km

Classification: OPEN -M

Place Participant
SZER. NALEWALSKI Rafat
ST.SZER. DERON Waldemar
CHOR. KRELA Andrzej
ST.KPR. NOCEK Pawet
ST.CHOR.SZTAB. ZBIRANEK Remigiusz
ST.SIERZ. SLAWECKI Grzegorz
ST.CHOR.SZTAB. SWIECICKI Andrzej
ST.SZER. DEJA Michat
SIERZ. BARANOWSKI Andrzej
ST.SZER. LtOJEWSKI Mariusz
ST.SZER. ROHDE Karol
KPR. SKRZECZYNSKI Marcin
KPR. BIENECKI Konrad
SZER. KOWALSKI Barttomiej
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Total 14 results.
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Split point: 3,0 km

Club
2BLOG
1BDOWIZAB
3BLOG
52BREM/11BES
1BDOWIZAB
112BREM
1BLOG
1BLOG
112BREM
1BDOWIZAB
112BREM
112BREM
3BLOG
1BSKF
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00:03:42
00:03:59
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00:05:16
00:05:18
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2km
00:07:38
00:07:59
00:08:37
00:08:36
00:09:04
00:09:48
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00:10:30
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3km
00:11:33
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00:14:37
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